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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CAN BRECHT Douglas A A 1955 L M 1.66 1796 yes

HEBERT Matthieu A A 1967 R M 1.17 1280 yes

ROUSELL Ryan A A 1997 L M 1.26 1672 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CHN CHEN Liqiang A A 1997 R M 1.21 1653 yes

SUN Gang A A 1993 L M 1.13 953 yes

TIAN Jianquan A A 1989 R M 1.25 117 yes

ZHONG Sai Chun A A 1993 R M 1.37 955 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

FRA CHARLOT Gaetan A A 1998 R M 1.28 1679 yes

CITERNE Robert A A 1961 L M 1.12 111 yes

GIORGI ENZO A A 2000 R M 1.58 1678 yes

HENRY Vincent A A 1972 R M 1.61 1529 Non

NOBLE Romain A A 1980 L M 1.16 114 yes

ROUSSELOT Mathieu A A 1999 R M 1.55 1530 yes

TOKATLIAN Damien A A 1970 L M 1.67 49 yes

  7 Participants (6 present)
 

GBR CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew A A 1979 R M 1.64 239 yes

GILLIVER Piers A A 1994 R M 1.1 354 yes

LAM WATSON Oliver 4 4 1992 R M 1.32 1727 yes

WADDELL Joshua A A 2002 R M 1.47 1689 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GER BUDICH Martines A A 1991 R M 1.71 127 yes

SCHMIDT Maurice A A 1999 R M 1.4 1060 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios A A 1990 R M 1.42 1307 yes

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos A A 1979 L M 1.46 124 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN GOETTLINGER Daniel A A 1989 R M 1.44 1373 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen A A 1991 R M 1.10 183 yes

ALFURAIJI Ibrahim 1997 M 2.9999 1561 Non

JABOR Ahmed A A 1993 R M 1.105 1848 yes

KADHIM Mustafa A A 1997 R M 2.9999 1847 yes

  4 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA BETTI Matteo A A 1985 L M 1.9 62 yes

GIORDAN Edoardo A A 1993 R M 1.15 1418 yes

LAMBERTINI Emanuele A A 1999 R M 1.5 1306 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

JPN KANO Shintaro A A 1985 R M 1.34 1331 yes

NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu A A 1977 R M 1.57 1772 yes

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI A A 1990 R M 1.45 1673 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

KOR CHO Yeong Rae A A 1976 R M 1.35 338 yes

SIM Jae Hoon A A 1988 R M 1.8 1500 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

KUW ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad A A 1995 R M 1.99 233 yes

ALDOUSARI Farraj A A 1982 R M 2.9999 1954 Non

ALHADDAD Abdullah A A 1985 L M 1.48 80 yes

  3 Participants (2 present)
 

POL CALKA Norbert A A 1987 L M 1.11 115 yes

KOCHAN Jakub A A 2002 L M 2.9999 1620 yes

MICHALOWSKI Lech 1900 R M 1.105 0 yes

NALEWAJEK Michal A A 1992 L M 1.14 226 yes

PENDER Dariusz A A 1974 R M 1.7 51 yes

TRETER Rafal Bogdan A A 1997 R M 1.41 355 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

RUS DRONOV Viktor A A 1994 R M 1.24 1324 yes

FEDYAEV Roman A A 1987 R M 1.6 224 yes

GAVRILENKOV Oleg A A 2000 L M 1.53 1635 yes

KARPOV Mikhail A A 1986 R M 1.23 1665 yes

SHABUROV Maxim A A 1996 L M 1.2 407 yes

YUSUPOV Artur A A 1983 L M 1.3 147 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

TUR AKKAYA Hakan A A 1995 L M 1.22 1442 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR MAHULA Maksym A A 1996 R M 1.18 1409 yes

MANKO Artem A A 1998 R M 1.19 1474 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

16 Nations, 53 Participants (50 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 374.0 GBR GILLIVER Piers M yes

2. 1 002 310.0 RUS SHABUROV Maxim M yes

3. 1 003 190.0 RUS YUSUPOV Artur M yes

4. 1 004 171.0 GER SCHMIDT Maurice M yes

5. 1 005 151.0 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele M yes

6. 1 006 147.0 RUS FEDYAEV Roman M yes

7. 1 007 139.0 POL PENDER Dariusz M yes

8. 1 008 134.0 KOR SIM Jae Hoon M yes

9. 1 009 128.0 ITA BETTI Matteo M yes

10. 1 010 127.0 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen M yes

11. 1 011 123.0 POL CALKA Norbert M yes

12. 1 012 120.0 FRA CITERNE Robert M yes

13. 1 013 110.0 CHN SUN Gang M yes

14. 1 014 104.0 POL NALEWAJEK Michal M yes

15. 1 015 102.0 ITA GIORDAN Edoardo M yes

16. 1 016 98.0 FRA NOBLE Romain M yes

17. 1 017 92.0 CAN HEBERT Matthieu M yes

18. 1 018 92.0 UKR MAHULA Maksym M yes

19. 1 019 80.0 UKR MANKO Artem M yes

20. 1 021 76.0 CHN CHEN Liqiang M yes

21. 1 022 74.0 TUR AKKAYA Hakan M yes

22. 1 023 70.0 RUS KARPOV Mikhail M yes

23. 1 024 70.0 RUS DRONOV Viktor M yes

24. 1 025 69.0 CHN TIAN Jianquan M yes

25. 1 026 63.0 CAN ROUSELL Ryan M yes

26. 1 028 58.0 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan M yes

27. 1 032 52.0 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver M yes

28. 1 034 46.0 JPN KANO Shintaro M yes

29. 1 035 45.0 KOR CHO Yeong Rae M yes

30. 1 037 40.0 CHN ZHONG Sai Chun M yes

31. 1 041 32.0 POL TRETER Rafal Bogdan M yes

32. 1 042 32.0 GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios M yes

33. 1 044 29.0 HUN GOETTLINGER Daniel M yes

34. 1 045 28.0 JPN SASAJIMA TAKAAKI M yes

35. 1 046 28.0 GRE PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos M yes

36. 1 047 26.0 GBR WADDELL Joshua M yes

37. 1 048 22.0 KUW ALHADDAD Abdullah M yes

38. 1 053 20.0 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg M yes

39. 1 055 20.0 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu M yes

40. 1 057 18.0 JPN NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu M yes

41. 1 058 18.0 FRA GIORGI ENZO M yes

42. 1 061 18.0 FRA HENRY Vincent M Non

43. 1 064 16.0 GBR CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew M yes

44. 1 066 14.0 CAN BRECHT Douglas M yes

45. 1 067 14.0 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien M yes

46. 1 071 12.0 GER BUDICH Martines M yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

47. 1 099 4.0 KUW ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad M yes

48. 1 105 2.0 POL MICHALOWSKI Lech M yes

49. 1 105 2.0 IRQ JABOR Ahmed M yes

T 9 000 KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj M Non

T 9 000 POL KOCHAN Jakub M yes

T 9 000 IRQ KADHIM Mustafa M yes

T 9 000 IRQ ALFURAIJI Ibrahim M Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Epee male Senior
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Format

Participants 50 Participants

1 First round
13.07. 08:00

50 Participants
5 Pools 6 Pool size
4 Pools 5 Pool size

40 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
13.07. 10:45

Table of 64

40 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Epee male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 08:00 | Piste 1

LECZYCKI Jakub, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALHADDAD Abdullah KUW 1 4 2 4 2 0 12 20 0.000 -8 5.
MAHULA Maksym UKR 2 V 2 2 1 1 10 18 0.250 -8 4.
GILLIVER Piers GBR 3 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS 4 V V4 1 1 2 11 16 0.500 -5 3.
CHEN Liqiang CHN 5 V V 1 V 3 16 9 0.750 7 2.

Pool 2 08:00 | Piste 2

AZUMA Nobuyuki, JPN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WADDELL Joshua GBR 1 0 V 0 0 1 5 18 0.250 -13 5.
SHABUROV Maxim RUS 2 V V V V 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
HEBERT Matthieu CAN 3 3 0 3 V 1 11 19 0.250 -8 4.
MANKO Artem UKR 4 V 3 V V 3 18 10 0.750 8 2.
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS
Gerasimos

GRE 5 V 4 4 2 1 15 15 0.250 0 3.

Pool 3 08:00 | Piste 3

SHUMATE Sean, USA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KOCHAN Jakub POL 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 5 24 0.000 -19 6.
YUSUPOV Artur RUS 2 V V V 2 V 4 22 9 0.800 13 2.
NOBLE Romain FRA 3 V 2 V 4 V 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR 4 V4 0 4 1 V 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
AKKAYA Hakan TUR 5 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
SASAJIMA TAKAAKI JPN 6 V 1 2 4 0 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.

Pool 4 08:00 | Piste 4

YU Jin Kuk, KOR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA 1 V V 4 V 1 3 20 14 0.600 6 4.
MICHALOWSKI Lech POL 2 0 3 1 4 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
GOETTLINGER Daniel HUN 3 0 V 1 2 0 1 8 23 0.200 -15 5.
KARPOV Mikhail RUS 4 V V V 3 4 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 5 4 V V V V 4 24 17 0.800 7 2.
SCHMIDT Maurice GER 6 V V V V 3 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
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Pool 5 08:00 | Piste 5

BOURRET Gilles, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DRONOV Viktor RUS 1 V 4 V 2 2 16 12 0.500 4 3.
NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu JPN 2 2 2 V 1 1 10 17 0.250 -7 4.
NALEWAJEK Michal POL 3 V V V 2 3 17 13 0.750 4 2.
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 5 V V V V 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.

Pool 6 08:00 | Piste 6

KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SUN Gang CHN 1 V V V V 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 2 2 3 V V 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.
FEDYAEV Roman RUS 3 2 V V V 3 17 10 0.750 7 2.
GIORGI ENZO FRA 4 2 0 0 4 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
ROUSELL Ryan CAN 5 3 2 2 V 1 12 19 0.250 -7 4.

Pool 7 08:00 | Piste 7

DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TIAN Jianquan CHN 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
PENDER Dariusz POL 2 2 4 V V V 3 21 16 0.600 5 2.
KADHIM Mustafa IRQ 3 3 V V 3 V 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
CITERNE Robert FRA 4 0 1 3 V V 2 14 21 0.400 -7 5.
CHO Yeong Rae KOR 5 1 4 V4 3 V 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
BRECHT Douglas CAN 6 2 1 3 3 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.

Pool 8 08:00 | Piste 8

TOTH Janka, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BUDICH Martines GER 1 0 0 2 4 V 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
ZHONG Sai Chun CHN 2 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
SIM Jae Hoon KOR 3 V 1 3 V 2 2 16 15 0.400 1 3.
JABOR Ahmed IRQ 4 V 1 V V 3 3 19 17 0.600 2 2.
CHARLOT Gaetan FRA 5 V 1 2 2 V 2 15 23 0.400 -8 5.
CALKA Norbert POL 6 3 1 V3 V 4 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.

Pool 9 08:00 | Piste 9

MALOLEPSZY Leszek, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad KUW 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
LAM WATSON Oliver GBR 2 V V V 2 4 3 21 19 0.600 2 4.
BETTI Matteo ITA 3 V 4 V V 3 3 22 15 0.600 7 2.
KANO Shintaro JPN 4 V 4 3 4 1 1 17 23 0.200 -6 5.
TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 5 V V 2 V 4 3 21 17 0.600 4 3.
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 6 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN ZHONG Sai Chun 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 CHN TIAN Jianquan 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

4 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

5 GBR GILLIVER Piers 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

6 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

7 RUS SHABUROV Maxim 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

8 CHN SUN Gang 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

9 GER SCHMIDT Maurice 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

10 RUS YUSUPOV Artur 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

11 ITA GIORDAN Edoardo 4 5 24 17 0.800 7 Q

12 UKR MANKO Artem 3 4 18 10 0.750 8 Q

13 RUS FEDYAEV Roman 3 4 17 10 0.750 7 Q

14 CHN CHEN Liqiang 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 Q

15 POL NALEWAJEK Michal 3 4 17 13 0.750 4 Q

16 ITA BETTI Matteo 3 5 22 15 0.600 7 Q

17 RUS KARPOV Mikhail 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

18 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

19 POL PENDER Dariusz 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

20 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

21 FRA NOBLE Romain 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

22 IRQ KADHIM Mustafa 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

22 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

24 IRQ JABOR Ahmed 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

25 RUS DRONOV Viktor 2 4 16 12 0.500 4 Q

26 POL TRETER Rafal Bogdan 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

27 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg 2 4 11 16 0.500 -5 Q

28 KOR SIM Jae Hoon 2 5 16 15 0.400 1 Q

29 KOR CHO Yeong Rae 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

30 POL CALKA Norbert 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

31 GBR CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

32 FRA CITERNE Robert 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

33 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 2 5 15 23 0.400 -8 Q

34 GRE PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1 4 15 15 0.250 0 Q

35 CAN ROUSELL Ryan 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7 Q

36 JPN NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7 Q

37 CAN HEBERT Matthieu 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8 Q

38 UKR MAHULA Maksym 1 4 10 18 0.250 -8 Q

39 GBR WADDELL Joshua 1 4 5 18 0.250 -13 Q

40 JPN KANO Shintaro 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6 Q

41 JPN SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9 E

42 GER BUDICH Martines 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 E

43 HUN GOETTLINGER Daniel 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15 E

44 KUW ALHADDAD Abdullah 0 4 12 20 0.000 -8 E

45 CAN BRECHT Douglas 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

46 FRA GIORGI ENZO 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 E

47 GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 E

48 POL MICHALOWSKI Lech 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

49 POL KOCHAN Jakub 0 5 5 24 0.000 -19 E

50 KUW ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CHN ZHONG Sai Chun 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

2 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

3 CHN TIAN Jianquan 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

4 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele 4 4 20 5 1.000 15

5 GBR GILLIVER Piers 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

6 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

7 RUS SHABUROV Maxim 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

8 CHN SUN Gang 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

9 GER SCHMIDT Maurice 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

10 RUS YUSUPOV Artur 4 5 22 9 0.800 13

11 ITA GIORDAN Edoardo 4 5 24 17 0.800 7

12 UKR MANKO Artem 3 4 18 10 0.750 8

13 RUS FEDYAEV Roman 3 4 17 10 0.750 7

14 CHN CHEN Liqiang 3 4 16 9 0.750 7

15 POL NALEWAJEK Michal 3 4 17 13 0.750 4

16 ITA BETTI Matteo 3 5 22 15 0.600 7

17 RUS KARPOV Mikhail 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

18 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

19 POL PENDER Dariusz 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

20 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

21 FRA NOBLE Romain 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

22 IRQ KADHIM Mustafa 3 5 21 19 0.600 2

23 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 T22

24 IRQ JABOR Ahmed 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

25 RUS DRONOV Viktor 2 4 16 12 0.500 4

26 POL TRETER Rafal Bogdan 2 4 15 12 0.500 3

27 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg 2 4 11 16 0.500 -5

28 KOR SIM Jae Hoon 2 5 16 15 0.400 1

29 KOR CHO Yeong Rae 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

30 POL CALKA Norbert 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

31 GBR CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

32 FRA CITERNE Robert 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

33 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 2 5 15 23 0.400 -8

34 GRE PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1 4 15 15 0.250 0

35 CAN ROUSELL Ryan 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7

36 JPN NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7

37 CAN HEBERT Matthieu 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8

38 UKR MAHULA Maksym 1 4 10 18 0.250 -8

39 GBR WADDELL Joshua 1 4 5 18 0.250 -13

40 JPN KANO Shintaro 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1 ZHONG Sai Chun CHN  

64 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 10:45

33 CHARLOT Gaetan FRA   V

32 CITERNE Robert FRA   14

  R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

 

17 KARPOV Mikhail RUS  

48 *** bye ***  

 

 

49 *** bye ***  

16 BETTI Matteo ITA  

 

 

9 SCHMIDT Maurice GER  

56 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 10:45

41 *** bye ***  

24 JABOR Ahmed IRQ  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 11:05

25 DRONOV Viktor RUS   V

40 KANO Shintaro JPN   14

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

 

57 *** bye ***  

8 SUN Gang CHN  

 

Piste 1 Sat 11:30

ZHONG Sai Chun CHN   V

CHARLOT Gaetan (33) FRA   11

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 11:30

KARPOV Mikhail RUS   V

BETTI Matteo ITA   3

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste 1 Sat 11:50

SCHMIDT Maurice GER   V

JABOR Ahmed IRQ   11

R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA)

Piste 3 Sat 11:50

DRONOV Viktor RUS   3

SUN Gang CHN   V

R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

Piste 1 Sat 14:00

ZHONG Sai Chun CHN   V

KARPOV Mikhail (17) RUS   10

R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA)

Piste 2 Sat 14:00

SCHMIDT Maurice GER   10

SUN Gang CHN   V

R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

Piste 1 Sat 14:40

ZHONG Sai Chun CHN   7

SUN Gang CHN   V

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5 GILLIVER Piers GBR  

60 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 10:45

37 HEBERT Matthieu CAN   8

28 SIM Jae Hoon KOR   V

  R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

 

21 NOBLE Romain FRA  

44 *** bye ***  

 

 

53 *** bye ***  

12 MANKO Artem UKR  

 

 

13 FEDYAEV Roman RUS  

52 *** bye ***  

 

 

45 *** bye ***  

20 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 10:45

29 CHO Yeong Rae KOR   10

36 NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu JPN   V

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

 

61 *** bye ***  

4 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA  

 

Piste 5 Sat 11:30

GILLIVER Piers GBR   V

SIM Jae Hoon KOR   6

R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

Piste 6 Sat 11:30

NOBLE Romain FRA   V

MANKO Artem UKR   6

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 5 Sat 11:50

FEDYAEV Roman RUS   V

TOKATLIAN Damien FRA   2

R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

Piste 6 Sat 11:50

NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu (36) JPN   6

LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA   V

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 3 Sat 14:00

GILLIVER Piers GBR   V

NOBLE Romain (21) FRA   4

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 4 Sat 14:00

FEDYAEV Roman RUS   11

LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA   V

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste 3 Sat 14:40

GILLIVER Piers GBR   V

LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA   10

R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)
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3 TIAN Jianquan CHN  

62 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 16 Sat 10:45

35 ROUSELL Ryan CAN   6

30 CALKA Norbert POL   V

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

 

19 PENDER Dariusz POL  

46 *** bye ***  

 

 

51 *** bye ***  

14 CHEN Liqiang CHN  

 

 

11 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA  

54 *** bye ***  

 

 

43 *** bye ***  

22 KADHIM Mustafa IRQ  

 

  Piste 17 Sat 10:45

27 GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS   V

38 MAHULA Maksym UKR   11

  R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

 

59 *** bye ***  

6 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ  

 

Piste 7 Sat 11:30

TIAN Jianquan CHN   V

CALKA Norbert POL   6

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 9 Sat 11:30

PENDER Dariusz POL   14

CHEN Liqiang CHN   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 7 Sat 11:50

GIORDAN Edoardo ITA   V

KADHIM Mustafa IRQ   5

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 9 Sat 11:50

GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS   3

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 5 Sat 14:00

TIAN Jianquan CHN   14

CHEN Liqiang CHN   V

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 6 Sat 14:00

GIORDAN Edoardo ITA   V

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ   11

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 14:40

CHEN Liqiang (14) CHN   V

GIORDAN Edoardo (11) ITA   8

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
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7 SHABUROV Maxim RUS  

58 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 18 Sat 10:45

39 WADDELL Joshua GBR   V

26 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL   14

  R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA)

 

23 LAM WATSON Oliver GBR  

42 *** bye ***  

 

 

55 *** bye ***  

10 YUSUPOV Artur RUS  

 

 

15 NALEWAJEK Michal POL  

50 *** bye ***  

 

 

47 *** bye ***  

18 ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA  

 

  Piste 19 Sat 10:45

31 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR   V 7

34
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS
Gerasimos GRE   4

  R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

 

63 *** bye ***  

2 AKKAYA Hakan TUR  

 

Piste 10 Sat 11:30

SHABUROV Maxim RUS   V

WADDELL Joshua (39) GBR   3

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste 11 Sat 11:30

LAM WATSON Oliver GBR   12

YUSUPOV Artur RUS   V

R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

Piste 10 Sat 11:50

NALEWAJEK Michal POL   13

ROUSSELOT Mathieu FRA   V

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste 11 Sat 11:50

CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR   4

AKKAYA Hakan TUR   V

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 14:00

SHABUROV Maxim RUS   V

YUSUPOV Artur RUS   14

R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

Piste 8 Sat 14:00

ROUSSELOT Mathieu (18) FRA   1

AKKAYA Hakan TUR   V

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 5 Sat 14:40

SHABUROV Maxim RUS   V

AKKAYA Hakan TUR   10

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)
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  I | Semi-final K | Finale  
  Piste 1 Sat 15:15

1 SUN Gang (8) CHN   V

4 GILLIVER Piers (5) GBR   14

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:15

3 CHEN Liqiang (14) CHN   V

2 SHABUROV Maxim (7) RUS   12

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste

SUN Gang (8) CHN   V

CHEN Liqiang (14) CHN   14
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 CHN SUN Gang 1993

2 CHN CHEN Liqiang 1997

3 GBR GILLIVER Piers 1994

3 RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996

Table of 8

5 CHN ZHONG Sai Chun 1993

6 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 1995

7 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

8 ITA GIORDAN Edoardo 1993

Table of 16

9 CHN TIAN Jianquan 1989

10 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991

11 GER SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

12 RUS YUSUPOV Artur 1983

13 RUS FEDYAEV Roman 1987

14 RUS KARPOV Mikhail 1986

15 FRA ROUSSELOT Mathieu 1999

16 FRA NOBLE Romain 1980

Table of 32

17 UKR MANKO Artem 1998

18 POL NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

19 ITA BETTI Matteo 1985

20 POL PENDER Dariusz 1974

21 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien 1970

22 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver 1992

22 IRQ KADHIM Mustafa 1997

24 IRQ JABOR Ahmed 1993

25 RUS DRONOV Viktor 1994

26 RUS GAVRILENKOV Oleg 2000

27 KOR SIM Jae Hoon 1988

28 POL CALKA Norbert 1987

29 GBR CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 1979

30 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 1998

31 JPN NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu 1977

32 GBR WADDELL Joshua 2002

Table of 64

33 POL TRETER Rafal Bogdan 1997

34 KOR CHO Yeong Rae 1976

35 FRA CITERNE Robert 1961

36 GRE PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1979

37 CAN ROUSELL Ryan 1997

38 CAN HEBERT Matthieu 1967

39 UKR MAHULA Maksym 1996

40 JPN KANO Shintaro 1985

First round

41 JPN SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 1990
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Place Nation Name yob

42 GER BUDICH Martines 1991

43 HUN GOETTLINGER Daniel 1989

44 KUW ALHADDAD Abdullah 1985

45 CAN BRECHT Douglas 1955

46 FRA GIORGI ENZO 2000

47 GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios 1990

48 POL MICHALOWSKI Lech 1900

49 POL KOCHAN Jakub 2002

50 KUW ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 1995
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B AWADA Karim 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

B B BOURRET Gilles 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

HUN TOTH Janka 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

JPN AZUMA Nobuyuki 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KOR B B YU Jin Kuk 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

POL B B LECZYCKI Jakub 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

B A MALOLEPSZY Leszek 1 2 1 4 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

USA B A A SHUMATE Sean 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

10 Referees



World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego

Warsaw (POL)
13.07.2019 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individual

Senior A

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Polish Sports Association for
Disabled
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
13.07.2019 18:57 1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold CHN SUN Gang 1993

Silver CHN CHEN Liqiang 1997

Bronze GBR GILLIVER Piers 1994

Bronze RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996


